DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting
217 0fC 22 " Bhadge'Odder Request Form

User Department: Public Works - Sanitation From: Tracy Hutchinson

RFP No.: 16-500401 Title: Environmental Monitoring and GCCS and
O&M Services

Effective Date: January 1, 2017 Expiration Date: December 31, 2018

Contract APPROVED Amount: $2,255,150.00

{ Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Amount Spent i

Oasis Consulting Services 1040979 $1,027,575.00

Total Amount Spent to Date: $1,027,575.00

User Department Recommendation: ¥ Chanrge Orolee B Condract %

§ /60, 569 | .
/;Z/c::n: Gn S Afucﬁan Quel ty ASsurance (COR) and Hoyect

Mana ement fhr the Gas ¢l /lecio'an + Confeal S‘%o/‘em Ex/aamz'a;-,

T sk 12/22/,7

\Bt/artUIhrectnr Signature Date
Funding: General ] Enterprise [}~ 3 Digit Fund Code SL/l-

CIP Line ltem No. (if applicable);

P

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve i Deny [

Additional Comments:

Pl Ao /o217

Purchasio and Cmitmﬁing Signature

12/19/2017 v




